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Overall, how well has USF provided the Very Poorly 0 0.0% 3 3%
KSAS for you to: become more aware of Poorly 20 5.3% 63 6.4%
issues and events outside the United well 212 6.79 0
e — 1 56.7% 544 55.4%

Very Well 142 38.0% 372 37.9%
Overall, how well has USF provided the Very Poorly 4 1.1% 44 4.5%
KSAs for. you t_o: integrate a faith . Poorly 44 11.9% 159 16.2%
perspective with other aspects of your life?

Well 217 58.6% 560 57.1%

Very Well 105 28.4% 217 22.1%
Overall, how well has USF provided the Very Poorly 2 5% 2 2%
KSAs for you ’Fo: work effectively with Poorly 6 1.6% 20 2.0%
people from different cultures or from well 36 36.89 339 34,69
different cultural backgrounds? 1 8% 4.6%

Very Well 226 61.1% 620 63.2%
Overall, how well has USF provided the Very Poorly 2 5% 3 3%
KSAs fqr you to: personally and/or Poorly 6 1.6% 33 3.4%
professionally become an advocate for well 165 44,29 415 42 3%
diversity? il Rt

Very Well 200 53.6% 530 54.0%
Overall, how well has USF provided the Very Poorly 2 5% 3 3%
KSAS for you to: better unQerstand the Poorly 17 4.6% 61 6.3%
interdependence of countries and people well 89 0.89 8.99
around the world? 1 °0.8% 474 48.9%

Very Well 164 44.1% 432 44.5%
Overall, how well has USF provided the Very Poorly 12 3.2% 59 6.0%
KISAs fqr you to: dev_elop spiritual Poorly 53 14.2% 194 19.8%
dimensions in your life?

Well 211 56.6% 481 49.0%

Very Well 97 26.0% 247 25.2%
Overall, how well has USF provided the Very Poorly 2 .5% 5 .5%
KSAs for you to: appreciate the needs of Poorly 6 1.6% 23 230
others?

Well 162 43.5% 401 40.9%

Very Well 202 54.3% 551 56.2%
Overall, how well has USF provided the Very Poorly 1 .3% 1 1%
KSAs for you to: contribute positively to Poorly 6 1.6% 13 1.3%
society?

Well 156 41.9% 362 36.9%

Very Well 209 56.2% 605 61.7%
Overall, how well has USF provided the Very Poorly 1 3% 8 .8%
KSAs for you to: be a “man or woman for Poorly 11 2.9% 45 4.6%
others”?

Well 172 46.0% 433 44.2%

Very Well 190 50.8% 493 50.4%
Overall, how well has USF provided the Very Poorly 1 .3% 3 .3%
KSAs for. you to: be a leader in your Poorly 18 4.8% 52 5.3%
community?

Well 173 46.4% 413 42.1%

Very Well 181 48.5% 514 52.3%
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Overall, how well has USF provided the Very Poorly 2 5% 5 5%
KSAs for you to: define your value system? pgor|y 9 2.4% 39 4.0%

Well 162 43.5% 438 44.6%

Very Well 199 53.5% 501 51.0%
Overall, how well has USF provided the Very Poorly 0 0.0% 4 4%
KSAs for you to: take action on moral and  /pgorly 9 2.4% 41 4.2%
ethical issues?

Well 158 42.2% 419 42.7%

Very Well 207 55.3% 517 52.7%
Overall, how well has USF provided the Very Poorly 2 5% 8 8%
KSA; for you to: develop your personal Poorly 10 2.7% 35 3.6%
identity?

Well 131 35.1% 362 36.9%

Very Well 230 61.7% 577 58.8%
Overall, how well has USF provided the Very Poorly 1 3% 2 2%
KSAs for you to: act ethically? Poorly 2 50 20 2.0%

Well 140 37.6% 382 38.9%

Very Well 229 61.6% 579 58.9%
How well did your classes help you to gain |Very Poorly 1 3% 5 5%
deeper understanding of the values, ideas, |pgorly 10 2.7% 26 2.6%
and perspectives of people who are well 194 51.9% 472 48.0%
different from you in terms of: their race or o7 70
ethnicity? Very Well 169 45.2% 480 48.8%
How well did your classes help you to gain |Very Poorly 1 3% 2 2%
deeper understanding of the values, ideas, Poorly 12 3.2% 40 4.1%
and perspectives of people who are well 191 51.3% 483 4929
different from you in terms of: their =7 i
nationality? Very Well 168 45.2% 457 46.5%
How well did your classes help you to gain |Very Poorly 2 5% 6 6%
deeper understanding of the values, ideas, |pgorly 9 2.4% 46 4.7%
and perspectives of people who are well 181 48.9% 429 43.8%
different from you in terms of: their sex or o7 ©70
gender? Very Well 178 48.1% 499 50.9%
How well did your classes help you to gain |Very Poorly 3 8% 6 6%
deeper understanding of the values, ideas, |pgorly 22 5.9% 99 10.2%
and perspectives of people who are well 199 53 50 480 49.3%
different from you in terms of: their religion 270 270
or faith? Very Well 148 39.8% 388 39.9%
How well did your classes help you to gain |Very Poorly 2 5% 8 8%
deeper understanding of the values, ideas, |pgorly 18 4.8% 63 6.4%
and perspectives of people who are well 83 8.99 9 0
different from you in terms of: their socio- ! 48.9% 44 45.7%
economic background or social class? Very Well 171 45.7% 462 47.0%
How well did your classes help you to gain |Very Poorly 3 8% 13 1.3%
deeper understanding of the values, ideas, |pgorly 18 4.8% 63 6.4%
and perspectives of people who are well 187 50 3% 428 43.7%
different from you in terms of: their sexual 570 170
orientation? Very Well 164 44.1% 475 48.5%
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How well did your classes help you to gain |Very Poorly 4 1.1% 12 1.2%
deeper under_standing of the values, ideas, pgorly 19 51% 98 10.1%
and perspectives of people who are well 204 55 0% 494 50 8%
different from you in terms of: their political 70 ©70
beliefs or values? Very Well 144 38.8% 369 37.9%
How yvell did cocurricular §Ct|V|t|es help you |l dlq .N.OT part|IC|pate in any 101 27 2% 214 21 7%
to gain deeper understanding of the values, |activities outside the classroom.
ideas, and perspectives of people who are |Very Poorly 1 3% 3 3%
diffe_re.nt from you in terms of: their race or  pgorly 7 1.9% 26 2.6%
ethnicity?
Well 138 37.1% 387 39.3%
Very Well 125 33.6% 354 36.0%
How yvell did cocurricular gctlvmes help you |l dlpl .N.OT partl.upate in any 104 28.0% 215 22 0%
to gain deeper understanding of the values, |activities outside the classroom.
ideas, and perspectives of people who are |Very Poorly 1 3% 3 3%
diff'erenlt'fr’c))m you in terms of: their Poorly 5 1.3% 37 3.8%
nationality?
Y Wwell 135 36.4% 403 41.2%
Very Well 126 34.0% 320 32.7%
How yvell did cocurricular §Ct|V|t|es help you |l dlq .N.OT part|IC|pate in any 104 28.0% 220 22 5%
to gain deeper understanding of the values, |activities outside the classroom.
ideas, and perspectives of people who are |Very Poorly 2 5% 4 4%
different from you in terms of: their sex or  'pgorly 7 1.9% 35 3.6%
gender?
Well 139 37.5% 390 40.0%
Very Well 119 32.1% 327 33.5%
How yvell did cocurricular gctlvmes help you |l dlq .N.OT partl.(:lpate in any 99 27 0% 226 23 1%
to gain deeper understanding of the values, |activities outside the classroom.
ideas, and perspectives of people who are |Very Poorly 4 1.1% 9 9%
dih]‘(erehn’)t from you in terms of: their religion [pgorly 18 4.9% 73 7.5%
or faith?
Well 144 39.2% 408 41.7%
Very Well 102 27.8% 262 26.8%
How yvell did cocurricular gctlvmes help you |l dlq .N.OT part|IC|pate in any 101 27 4% 196 20.0%
to gain deeper understanding of the values, |activities outside the classroom.
ideas, and perspectives of people who are |Very Poorly 2 5% 9 .9%
different_from you in terms of:_ their socio-  |poorly 14 3.8% 48 4.9%
economic background or social class?
Well 130 35.2% 376 38.3%
Very Well 122 33.1% 352 35.9%
How yvell did cocurricular gctlvmes help you |l dlgl .N.OT partl.mpate in any 103 27 7% 297 23 204
to gain deeper understanding of the values, |activities outside the classroom.
ideas, and perspectives of people who are |Very Poorly 4 1.1% 11 1.1%
dif.fertent.t frc;m you in terms of: their sexual  poorly 12 3.204 55 5.6%
orientation?
Well 140 37.6% 366 37.3%
Very Well 113 30.4% 321 32.8%
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How yvell did cocurricular §Ct|V|t|es help you |l dlq .N.OT part|IC|pate in any 105 28.3% 221 22 6%
to gain deeper understanding of the values, |activities outside the classroom.
ideas, and perspectives of people who are |Very Poorly 4 1.1% 12 1.2%
different from you in terms of: their political 'pgorly 14 3.8% 77 7.9%
beliefs or values?

Well 142 38.3% 378 38.6%

Very Well 106 28.6% 292 29.8%
To what extent did USF contribute to your: |Not at All 1 3% 9 9%
deve!o.p.lng values and behaviors showing || jttle 27 7.2% 96 9.8%
sensitivity to the needs of others?

Much 189 50.5% 466 47.4%

Very Much 157 42.0% 413 42.0%
To what extent did USF contribute to your: |Not at All 3 8% 10 1.0%
commitment to pursue social J.UStlce Little 32 8.6% 116 11.8%
through scholarly and professional Much 178 47 7% 433 44.0%
excellence? L7 =7

Very Much 160 42.9% 424 43.1%
To what extent did USF contribute to your: |Not at All 1 3% 15 1.5%
commitment to scholarly excellence? Little 25 6.7% 83 8.5%

Much 158 42.4% 415 42.4%

Very Much 189 50.7% 466 47.6%
To what extent did USF contribute to your: |Not at All 1 3% 9 9%
being involved in efforts on behalf of the Little 36 9.7% 111 11.5%
under served and the marginalized?

Much 191 51.5% 449 46.3%

Very Much 143 38.5% 400 41.3%
To what extent did USF contribute to your: |Not at All 4 1.1% 10 1.0%
learning through service with activities that [| jt|e 25 6.7% 106 10.8%
benefit the community and are Much 179 48.0% 428 43.8%
supplemented by a reflection process? 7 o7

Very Much 165 44.2% 434 44.4%
To what extent did USF contribute to your: |Not at All 2 5% 6 6%
understanding of the factors that create Little 24 6.5% 79 8.1%
diversity in human societies?

Much 182 48.9% 471 48.0%

Very Much 164 44.1% 425 43.3%
To what extent did USF contribute to your: |Not at All 1 3% 7 7%
functioning effectively in a diverse world? || jtt|e 25 6.7% 56 5.7%

Much 170 45.7% 448 45.7%

Very Much 176 47.3% 469 47.9%
To what extent did USF contribute to your: |Not at All 2 5% 2 2%
pecomlng gngaged in Ilfe-lo.ng learning that [| jtt|e 19 5.20 69 7.1%
includes discovery, integration and Much 159 43.3% 415 42.7%
application of knowledge? 270 7D

Very Much 187 51.0% 486 50.0%
To what extent did USF contribute to your: |Not at All 25 6.7% 72 7.4%
acquiring knowledge of the Little 64 17.3% 231 23.6%
interdependence of the countries and Much 176 47 4% 417 42.6%
cultures of the Pacific Rim? i o7

Very Much 106 28.6% 259 26.5%
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To what extent did USF contribute to your: |Not at All 14 3.8% 39 4.0%
becoming engaged with the diverse campus || jtt|e 48 12.9% 154 15.7%
community?

Much 169 45.3% 434 44.3%

Very Much 142 38.1% 352 36.0%
To what extent did USF contribute to your: |Not at All 11 2.9% 25 2.5%
becoming engaged with the diverse Little 33 8.8% 115 11.7%
cultures of the San Francisco Bay Area?

Much 149 39.9% 402 41.0%

Very Much 180 48.3% 439 44.8%
Did you participate in the following No 351 94.9% 925 95.0%
voluntary activity: Pre-school Yes 19 5.1% 49 5.0%
Did you participate in the following No 309 83.5% 757 77.7%
voluntary activity: K-12 school Yes 61 16.5% 217 22 .30
Did you participate in the following No 369 99.7% 963 98.9%
voluntary activity: Adult literacy Yes 1 3% 11 1.1%
Did you participate in the following No 354 95.7% 919 94.4%
voluntary activity: ESL program Yes 16 4.3% 55 5.6%
Did you participate in the following No 324 87.6% 848 87.1%
voluntary activity: Youth services agency  |yeg 46 12.4% 126 12.9%
Did you participate in the following No 272 73.5% 714 73.3%
voluntary activity: Homeless services
agency (including soup kitchens) Yes 98 26.5% 260 26.7%
Did you participate in the following No 329 88.9% 873 89.6%
voluntary activity: Environmental group Yes 41 11.1% 101 10.4%
Did you participate in the following No 300 81.1% 827 84.9%
voluntary activity: Clinic or hospital Yes 70 18.9% 147 15.1%
Did you participate in the following No 349 94.3% 931 95.6%
voluntary activity: Animal services Yes 21 5.7% 43 4.4%
Did you participate in the following No 366 98.9% 959 98.5%
voluntary activity: Help hotline Yes 4 1.1% 15 1.5%
Did you participate in the following No 335 90.5% 863 88.6%
voluntary activity: Religious organizatiion  [ygg 35 9.5% 111 11.4%
Did you participate in the following No 355 95.9% 949 97.4%
voluntary activity: Political party Yes 15 4.1% 25 2.6%
Did you participate in the following No 271 73.2% 717 73.6%
voluntary activity: Other Yes 99 26.8% 257 26.4%
Did you complete an internship while at No 214 58.3% 434 44.8%
USF? Yes 153 41.7% 535 55.2%
Whlle at USF did you engage |r1 research No 360 97.3% 910 93.4%
with a professor that resulted in: A
publication Yes 10 2704 64 6.6%
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Whlle at USF did you engage m research No 333 90.0% 882 90.6%
with a professor that resulted in: A
presentfatlon at a professional conference | Yes 37 10.0% 92 9.4%
or meeting
Whlle at USF did you engage m research No 361 97.6% 945 97.0%
with a professor that resulted in: An award
or grant ves 9 2.4% 29 3.0%
Whlle at USF did you engage m res.earch No 72 19 5% 198 20.3%
with a professor that resulted in: Did not
work on research with a professor Yes 208 80.5% 776 79 7%
What was your work situation during the Check one
past year: Worked part-time (less than 35 79 100.0% 246 100.0%
hours) on-campus.
What was your work situation during the Check one
past year: Worked full-time (more than 35 6 100.0% 18 100.0%
hours) on-campus.
What was your work situation during the Check one
past year: Worked part-time (less than 35 115 100.0% 304 100.0%
hours) off-campus.
What was your work situation during the Check one
past year: Worked full-time (more than 35 43 100.0% 90 100.0%
hours) off-campus.
What was your work situation during the Check one
past )_/ear: Worked both on- and off-campus 24 100.0% 144 100.0%
part-time (less than 35 hours total)
What was your work situation during the Check one
past .year: Worked both on- and off-campus 7 100.0% 31 100.0%
full-time (more than 35 hours total)
What was your work situation during the Check one
past year: Did not work while taking 98 100.0% 236 100.0%
classes.
Are you the first in your immediate family No 255 68.9% 710 72.9%
(p.zjlbr‘en‘tls, si?linlgs):olgr:adzjate frtlm college [yes 115 31.1% 264 27 1%
Overall, how satisfied are you with your USF |Strongly Dissatisfied 1 3% 4 4%
education? Dissatisfied 7 1.9% 29 3.0%
Satisfied 182 48.7% 476 48.4%
Strongly Satisfied 184 49.2% 474 48.2%
Would you recommend USF to others? No 8 2.1% 32 3.3%
Yes 323 86.6% 843 85.7%
Unsure 42 11.3% 109 11.1%
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After graduation from USF, do you plan to: look for ajob. 178 47.8% 387 39.4%
begin a new job. 22 5.9% 69 7.0%
continue in my current job. 25 6.7% 56 5.7%
attend graduate or professional 87 23 4% 229 2339
school.
do volunteer work full-time. 3 8% 17 1.7%
internship. 17 4.6% 55 5.6%
travel for along time. 9 2.4% 45 4.6%
Not sure yet. 31 8.3% 125 12.7%
If you are beginning a new job or continuing <$15,000 15 19.5% 31 15.3%
a former job, what is the approx. annual 15,000-25,000 9.1% 24 11.9%
salary you will be earning? 25,001-35,000 10.4% 13 6.4%
35,001-45,000 10 13.0% 32 15.8%
45,001-65,000 15 19.5% 53 26.2%
65,001-85,000 8 10.4% 30 14.9%
85,001-100,000 5 6.5% 8 4.0%
>100,000 9 11.7% 11 5.4%
What is the highest academic degree or Teaching credential 5 1.4% 6 .6%
credential that you plan to eventuall i
complete or ac?q/uir(-f? ’ ?A:J?;/T;;I,O&ikvsﬂs.z::%g” R 7 26.5% 283 29.4%
Other Master (e.g., MA. MS) 54 14.8% 132 13.7%
A Law degree (LLM, JD) 22 6.0% 58 6.0%
ggaslth(/el\lﬂa,tg?\lg;)ctorate (e.g., MD, 42 11.5% 20 9.3%
Doctorate (e.g., PhD, EdD) 34 9.3% 95 9.9%
Other graduate degree 10 2.7% 27 2.8%
Undecided 102 27.9% 272 28.2%
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